BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

05/10/2416:00
PISTAS

05/10/2416:00
PISTA 6

05/10/2417:00
PISTA 6

05/10/2417:00
PISTAS

05/10/2417:30
PISTA6

05/10/2417:30
PISTAS

VI TORNEO ELITE PADEL

Calendario: FEMENINO C/ Grupo A

Local

Carla Castillo
Nelida Cabello

Andrea Rodriguez
Marta Navarro

Carla Castillo
Nelida Cabello

Elisabetry
Erika Hervas Garcia

Elisabetry
Erika Hervas Garcia

Angela Martin
Claudia Rodriguez Del Rio

1/1

Resultado

8-2

6-5

6-7

6-5

4-9

5-6

Visitante

Angela Martin
Claudia Rodriguez Del Rio

Elisabetry
Erika Hervas Garcia

Andrea Rodriguez
Marta Navarro

Angela Martin
Claudia Rodriguez Del Rio

Carla Castillo
Nelida Cabello

Andrea Rodriguez
Marta Navarro
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